
 

 

Invitation for Bids 

Provincial Department of Agriculture  

Northern Province 
 

Sealed bids are invited by the Chairman, Procurement Committee of the Provincial 

Department of Agriculture, and Northern Province for the purchase of following the Supply 

required by the Department of Agriculture Northern Province. 
 
 

 

Bid No Items 

NP/25/03/10/PSDG/2019/01/I Supply of Bund Former  - 04 Nos 

NP/25/03/10/PSDG/2019/04/I Supply & Installation Drip Irrigation - 73Nos 

NP/25/03/10/PSDG/2019/04/II Supply & Installation Sprinkler Irrigation  - 38Nos 

NP/25/03/10/PSDG/2019/05/I 
Supply & Installation Rain gun spray with stand  - 55 
Nos 

NP/25/03/10/PSDG/2019/06/I Supply of Mobile Seed Paddy cleaner  - 04Nos 

NP/25/03/10/PSDG/2019/06/II Supply of Bag Closer  - 10Nos 

NP/25/03/10/PSDG/2019/07/I Supply of Heavy Duty Intercultivator  - 33 Nos 

NP/25/03/10/PSDG/2019/11/I Supply of Air Gun  - 50 Nos 

NP/25/03/10/PSDG/2019/14/I Supply of Banana Suckers  - 22000 Nos 

NP/25/03/10/PSDG/2019/14/II Supply of Plastic Water Tank –38Nos 
 
 

NP/25/03/10/PSDG/2019/14/III Supply of Hole Excavator-28 Nos 

NP/25/03/10/PSDG/2019/31/I Supply of Multi chopper – 5 Nos 

NP/25/03/10/PSDG/2019/31/II Supply of Grader – 5 Nos 

NP/25/03/10/PSDG/2019/33/I  Supply ofBackpack brush Cutter -125 Nos 

NP/25/03/10/PSDG/2019/35/I Supply Of Tablet PC -15 Nos 

NP/25/03/10/PSDG/2019/35/II Supply Of Umbrella with Chair  -30 Set 

NP/25/03/10/PSDG/2019/37/I Supply Of Groundnut Thresher  - 06 Nos 

NP/25/03/11/CBG/2019/01/01 Supply Of Finger Print Machine  - 06 Nos 

NP/25/03/11/CBG/2019/01/02 Supply Of Desktop & Laptop Computer     - 10 Nos 

NP/25/03/11/CBG/2019/01/03 Supply Of Printer  - 04 Nos 

NP/25/03/11/CBG/2019/01/04 Supply Of CCTV -08 Camera  - 01 Nos 

NP/25/03/11/CBG/2019/01/05 Supply Of Fax Machine  - 02 Nos 

NP/25/03/11/CBG/2019/01/06 Supply Of Multimedia Projector  - 01 Nos 
 

Bidding will be conducted through National Competitive Bidding procedure. 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Interested eligible bidders may obtain further information from the Finance Branch, 

Provincial Department of Agriculture, Northern Province,61/06, Nallur Cross Road,Nallur, 

Jaffna and inspect the Bidding Documents at the same address on any working day from 

9.00am to3.00 pm.  

A complete set of Bidding Documents in English language could be purchased by interested 

bidders on the submission of a written application to the Finance Branch, Provincial 

Department of Agriculture, Northern Province  from 09.05.2019 till29.05.2019 on working 

days from 9.00 am to 03.00 pm upon cash  payment of a non refundable fee of Rupees Two 

thousand (Rs. 2,000/=) 

Bids (Original & Duplicate) shall be delivered or sent by Registered Post to the 

“Chairman,Departmental Procurement Committee,Provincial Department of Agriculture, 

Northern Province, 61/06, Nallur Cross Road,Nallur,Jaffna“before11.00am on 30.05.2019.  

Bid number must be written on the envelope. Late bids will be rejected. Bids will be opened 

soon after closing in the presence of the bidders’ representatives who choose to attend. 

Reserves the right to accept or reject any or all offers without assigning any reason 

whatsoever. 

 

Further details may be obtained from the Finance Branch of the Provincial Department of 

Agriculture, Northern Province. Tel. Nos. 021 221 9027& Technical clarification021221 6022

  Fax No. 021 221 9251. 

 

S.Sivakumar 

Chairman,  
Procurement Committee of the Provincial Department of Agriculture,  
Northern Province. 


